Discountbulb.net Catalog
Spiral
(10,000
hours)
Item Number
Incndscnt
Eqvlt. Description
Case
Quantity
YY-IIS-9W/27K 40W  9  watt 2700K 100
YY-IIS-11W/27K 50W 11 watt 2700K 100
YY-IIS-13W/27K 60W 13 watt 2700K 100
YY-IIS-13W/41K 60W 13 watt 4100K 100
YY-IIS-13W/50K 60W 13 watt 5000K  100
YY -IIS-15W/27K 70W 15 watt 2700K 100
YY -IIS-15W/41K 70W 15 watt 4100K 100
YY -IIS-15W/50K 70W 15 watt 5000K 100
YY -IIS-15W/64K 70W 15 watt 6400K 100

5000K
40
R40 FE-RSF-
30W/27K 120W 30 watt R40
2700K 20
R40 FE-RSF-
30W/50K 120W 30 watt R40
5000K 20
2006 Page 2
Discountbulb.net Catalog
Regular  CFL Flood  (8,000 Hours)
YY -R20-11W/27K 35W 11 watt R20
2700K 48
YY -R20-11W/50K 35W 11 watt R20
5000K 48
YY-R30-15W/27K 55W 15 watt R30
2700K
48
YY-R30-15W/50K 55W 15 watt R30
5000K
48
YY -R40-20W/27K 70W 20 watt R40
2700K 24